
Rang Temps Final Sexe Cat Plac/c Dos Club

1 GARDERES JORIS 00:34:50.27 M JU 1 945 ROLLERTECH

2 ROUMAGNAC AURELIEN 00:34:51.27 M JU 2 890 LIGNE DROITE /POWERSLI

3 THORUP VIKTOR 00:34:51.32 M CA 1 874 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING

4 CHADUC CLEMENT 00:34:51.59 M CA 2 974 ALVA ROLLER SPORTS

5 MIQUEU SEBASTIEN 00:35:10.80 M SE 1 917 LOURDES ROLLER

6 POUYDEBAT JULIETTE 00:35:10.88 F ES 1 901 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING

7 PERUZZETTO LUCIE 00:35:11.44 F ES 2 903 ALVA ROLLER SPORTS

8 CHADUC SYLVAIN 00:35:11.79 M CA 3 975 ALVA ROLLER SPORTS

9 SOLA ERIC 00:35:15.75 M V1 1 880 LOURDES ROLLER

10 MARIE ADRIEN 00:35:20.03 M MI 1 921 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

11 SANCHEZ NICOLAS 00:35:26.81 M CA 4 887 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

12 EIDER INSAUSTI MUGICA 00:35:54.50 M SE 2 958 BERRIRO ERE

13 GAUCHER-CAZALIS KEVIN 00:37:47.84 M SE 3 943 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING

14 CLAUSSES YSIA 00:37:48.40 F CA 1 971 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING

15 GOURDIN FABIEN 00:37:49.71 M JU 3 936 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

16 ALOA BELTRÁN DE LUBIANO 00:39:48.30 M ES 1 995

17 FLICK CAROLINE 00:39:50.69 F JU 1 948 ALVA ROLLER SKATING

18 REGEREAU NICOLAS 00:39:51.55 M SE 4 895 LOURDES ROLLER

19 AMILHAT SEBASTIEN 00:39:53.20 M SE 5 993

20 BOITEAUD ERIC 00:40:01.41 M V1 2 982 MERIGNAC RS

21 ELIAS YOHANN 00:40:09.53 M JU 4 957

22 ALOA BELTRÁN DE LUBIANO 00:40:22.73 M SE 6 996

23 PERUZZETTO AGNES 00:41:06.66 F CA 2 904 ALVA ROLLER SPORTS

24 RICHARD NICOLAS 00:41:07.13 M SE 7 893 KROKO ROLLER NIMES

25 FERNANDES JESSIE 00:42:30.75 F MI 1 949 ALVA ROLLER SPORTS

26 EGUIAZABAL JON JIMENEZ 00:42:34.93 M CA 5 849 DONOSTIROLLER

27 MONNIER BRUNO 00:42:37.68 M V1 3 914

28 TALLOUSSI MOUNYA 00:43:12.78 F MI 2 876 ALVA ROLLER SPORTS
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29 TISON DAMIEN 00:43:17.75 M V1 4 873 ROLLERLANDES

30 VIGIE MARGAUX 00:43:18.04 F CA 3 870 ROLLER DU TOUCH

31 NUBLA JULIAN 00:43:21.64 M MI 2 911 LOURDES ROLLER

32 JIMENEZ GOYA LUIS JAVI 00:43:22.74 M V1 5 850 DONOSTIROLLER

33 MARTINEZ JUANGO ADOLFO 00:43:22.85 M V2 1 919 BERRIRO ERE I.T.

34 URIZ MARTINEZ MAIALEN 00:43:23.04 F BE 1 871 AMAYA

35 SOLA MAELYS 00:43:23.70 F MI 3 879 LOURDES ROLLER

36 ALLANIC JULIEN 00:43:32.16 M SE 8 997 LOURDES

37 LABARRERE HERVE 00:43:32.26 M V2 2 926 LOURDES ROLLER

38 DE FRUTOS SOTO JULIAN 00:43:44.43 M V2 3 854 DONOSTIROLLER

39 GOURDIN THOMAS 00:44:14.34 M SE 9 935 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

40 KITLOWSKI ALEXANDRA 00:45:19.76 F MI 4 927 ALVA ROLLER SPORTS

41 DAMOFF AXELLE 00:45:19.91 F MI 5 967 ALVA ROLLER SPORTS

42 POUYDEBAT CHLOE 00:45:34.52 F MI 6 900 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING

43 DECOISY CYRIL 00:45:51.61 M V1 6 966 RSSO

44 GOURINCHAS CHRISTOPHE 00:45:54.02 M SE 10 934 SPOT GLISSE

45 POUYSEGUR JEAN 00:45:55.99 M V2 4 899 MERIGNAC RS

46 SANMARTÍN JOSE MARíA 00:45:58.94 M V1 7 885 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

47 HUGON DORIAN 00:46:01.33 M BE 1 931 ROLLERTECH

48 GARROT LUC 00:46:20.49 M SE 11 944 LOURDES ROLLER

49 ELIAS JOSE 00:46:24.50 M V1 8 956

50 SIMMENAUER BRUNO 00:46:27.00 M V1 9 881 RSSO

51 IKER TURRILLAS OLARRA 00:47:00.65 M SE 12 855 DONOSTIROLLER

52 YEPES ARBOLEDA JHON 00:47:02.03 M SE 13 866 ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI

53 GONCALVES SAMANTHA 00:47:02.27 F JU 2 940 ROLLERTECH

54 DELATTRE BERTRAND 00:47:02.54 M SE 14 964 ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI



Rang Temps Final Sexe Cat Plac/c Dos Club

20/11/2011Lourdes-Tarbes 29ème édition

GENERAL

55 BEGO¥A HUERTA GONZALEZ 00:47:09.50 F SE 1 844 DONOSTIROLLER

56 MAYRA LOPEZ LORENZO 00:47:09.60 F SE 2 843 DONOSTIROLLER

57 VIRECOULON JEAN MARIE 00:47:19.46 M V1 10 869 MERIGNAC RS

58 CHARLEMAGNE SOLANGE 00:47:19.51 F SE 3 972 ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI

59 BERGER VINCENT 00:47:27.65 M V2 5 987 LOURDES ROLLER

60 JOUCLA GUILLAUME 00:47:47.80 M SE 15 929 RSSO

61 SOLAS SERGIO 00:48:14.41 M SE 16 878 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

62 GOURDIN THIERRY 00:48:27.35 M V1 11 937 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

63 MARTIN PASCAL 00:48:29.90 M SE 17 920 LOURDES ROLLER

64 FAUSSABRY CECILIA 00:48:41.07 F SE 4 951 PLANETE ROLLER 66

65 ESTEBAN PHILIPPE 00:49:16.78 M V2 6 953 TRROLLS

66 NEREA MENDIOLA RAMOS 00:49:21.21 F SE 5 845 DONOSTIROLLER

67 GORKA OTXOTORENA ARRAT 00:49:21.43 M SE 18 846 DONOSTIROLLER

68 LAVIGNE GEORGES 00:49:27.01 M V3 1 922 ROLLER EUSKAL HERRIAN

69 RAZIMBAUD THIERRY 00:49:41.77 M SE 19 896 AIR

70 BEURIER ANTOINE 00:49:54.07 M MI 3 985 ROLLER BUG

71 DAMBACH FREDERIC 00:49:57.21 M SE 20 968 PLANETE ROLLER 66

72 SANTILLÁN RAFAEL 00:49:57.83 M SE 21 883 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

73 BIGOU JEAN MICHEL 00:49:58.17 M V2 7 984 TRROLLS

74 SANTI RIVERA ACEVEDO 00:50:01.54 M XX 1 848 DONOSTIROLLER

75 RAMON ANDREA 00:50:49.33 F JU 3 897 ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI

76 ELISSALDE BAPTISTE 00:50:54.57 M MI 4 955 ROLLEURLANDES

77 BOUSQUET MIREILLE 00:51:12.65 F V2 1 979 ROLLER SKATING ST ORENS

78 ELISSALDE MARGOT 00:51:19.58 F BE 2 954 ROLLEURSLANDES

79 HAMILLAT GERARD 00:51:25.14 M V4 1 862

80 BOSSY JEAN LUC 00:51:32.98 M V2 8 981 PLANETE ROLLER 66
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81 HERAULT MANUEL 00:51:38.35 M V1 12 932 ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI

82 EYCHENNE MARC 00:51:39.63 M V1 13 952 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

83 CHABOT ALAIN 00:51:41.00 M V2 9 976

84 LACROIX AMANDINE 00:51:59.82 F MI 7 924 LOURDES ROLLERS

85 DUVERGER BORIS 00:52:25.74 M SE 22 960 PLANETE ROLLER 66

86 BOUSQUET BERNARD 00:52:34.08 M V2 10 980 ROLLER SKATING ST ORENS

87 GIRALDA IKER 00:52:34.89 M SE 23 941 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

88 MIQUEU MENJOLOU BERNARD 00:52:50.51 M V1 14 863 FFROLLERS

89 MUGICA LAINEZ AMALE 00:53:14.54 F V1 1 851 DONOSTIROLLER

90 CONDE CRISTINA 00:53:14.73 F SE 6 969 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

91 JIMENEZ SANDUA JESÚS M 00:53:15.45 M V1 15 852 DONOSTIROLLER

92 MERCADAL CLAUDINE 00:53:25.14 F V1 2 918 ROLLER BUG

93 TRINQUECOSTE MICHEL 00:53:26.44 M V3 2 872 ROLLER BUG

94 REICH CHRISTELLE 00:53:40.53 F SE 7 860

95 POUYSEGUR PATRICE 00:53:41.07 M SE 24 859

96 SERNA RAFAEL 00:54:09.01 M SE 25 882 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

97 TEOFILI LAURA 00:54:43.47 F MI 8 875 RSSO

98 BARTHELEMY ERIC 00:54:47.81 M V1 16 989 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

99 CHARABOUSKA FLORENT 00:55:02.16 M V1 17 973 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

100 PAILHAS SEBASTIEN 00:56:00.62 M SE 26 910 LOURDES ROLLER

101 REGEREAU SONIA 00:56:00.66 F SE 8 894 LES DESMANS / TPPRH

102 ALAVERDOV GERALD 00:56:06.28 M SE 27 998

103 BELEN VICENTE MODRON M 00:56:10.66 F SE 9 856 DONOSTIROLLER

104 LEPEYTRE AMANDINE 00:56:32.15 F JU 4 838

105 DUMAS CLAUDINE 00:57:26.21 F V1 3 961 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

106 BRULEY DANIEL 00:57:34.11 M V2 11 978 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH



Rang Temps Final Sexe Cat Plac/c Dos Club

20/11/2011Lourdes-Tarbes 29ème édition

GENERAL

107 HAUSSAIRE VINCENT 00:57:40.16 M V1 18 933 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

108 DEL VAL MARIA ÁNGELES 00:57:57.96 F SE 10 965 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

109 MORTGANT THIERRY 00:58:27.28 M V1 19 913 ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI

110 FELIX PATRICK 00:58:31.85 M V2 12 950

111 BERNOT CELINE 00:58:40.83 F SE 11 986 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

112 AMARA REMI 00:58:45.26 M ES 2 994 PLANETE ROLLER 66

113 FRAGONAS ERIC 00:58:45.92 M V1 20 947 ROLLER BUG

114 LAGRANGE MARC 00:58:50.96 M V2 13 923 ROULEZ ROSE

115 GOUAILLARDOU CORINNE 00:58:51.04 F V1 4 938 ROULEZ ROSE

116 ANDRIEU MICHAEL 00:58:51.16 M SE 28 991 ROULEZ ROSE

117 BLONDEL JULIETTE 00:58:51.21 F SE 12 983 ROULEZ ROSE

118 POLLONI REGIS 00:58:55.64 M SE 29 902 LOURDES ROLLER

119 CARON PATRICE 00:59:09.39 M V1 21 977 ROLLER BUG

120 LABY STEPHANIE 00:59:33.10 F SE 13 925 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

121 EDMOND DAVID 00:59:33.24 M SE 30 959 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

122 RICO ANTONIO 00:59:34.79 M V2 14 892 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

123 GARIKOITZ ASTARBE SANTI 00:59:42.52 M SE 31 858 DONOSTIROLLER

124 UNZA LARRAZABAL PALACI 00:59:44.85 F V1 5 857 DONOSTIROLLER

125 KORO DEL SANTO GOMEZ 01:00:15.00 M V1 22 853 DONOSTIROLLER

126 ABAZ DANIEL 01:00:41.25 M V3 3 999 ROLLER EUSKAL-HERRIAN

127 PEREZ SUSANA 01:01:45.05 F SE 14 906 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

128 VIVAR FELIX 01:01:45.17 M SE 32 868 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

129 ANDRE CAROLE 01:02:45.77 F V1 6 992 ROLLER BUG

130 ZLOTNICKI CHRISTINE 01:03:50.08 F V1 7 864 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

131 RUMEAU HENRI 01:03:52.64 M V4 2 834 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

132 GAROT GILBERT 01:04:30.64 M V3 4 861

133 GIRAULT STEPHANE 01:04:38.73 M V1 23 841 FFR
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134 PERES GERARD 01:05:27.70 M V3 5 907 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

135 WILA JEAN PHILIPPE 01:05:37.81 M V1 24 867 ROLLER BUG

136 A DEFINIR PUCE 01:05:46.42 M XX 2 840

137 PRADEL GUY 01:05:56.84 M V2 15 898 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

138 COLOMES JULIE 01:05:57.31 F SE 15 970 ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI

139 I¥IGO JAVIER 01:06:01.91 M SE 33 930 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

140 PEAN PATRICK 01:06:09.39 M V2 16 909 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

141 ZLOTNICKI JACQUES 01:06:58.95 M V2 17 865 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

142 DIRAT MALORIE 01:07:01.68 F CA 4 962 ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI

143 ROJAS SARA 01:07:44.05 F SE 16 891 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

144 MONDOUCH DAVID 01:07:57.33 M V1 25 915 ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI

145 JOUCLA FANNY 01:08:00.16 F SE 17 928 RSSO

146 GOUVERT MARIE 01:08:53.53 F V1 8 842

147 BOURESMAU PHILIPPE 01:10:16.64 M V2 18 839

148 CONTE ERIC 01:11:00.29 M V1 26 837

149 ARIZ RAQUEL SONIA 01:11:00.49 F SE 18 990 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

150 MOUROT MIREILLE 01:11:37.80 F V1 9 912 PLANETE ROLLER 66

151 MOLINA RAFAEL 01:12:11.86 M V1 27 916 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

152 SANTAMARÍA NATALIA 01:12:12.28 F SE 19 884 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

153 BARTHELEMY ELISABETH 01:19:47.06 F V1 10 988 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

154 SAIZ ALBERTO 01:25:01.50 M SE 34 888 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

155 PEROSANZ MARIA CARMEN 01:29:45.49 F SE 20 905 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

156 GONZÁLEZ INMACULADA 01:29:46.25 F SE 21 939 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

157 PEREIRA CELINE 01:33:32.01 F SE 22 908 LOURDES ROLLER

158 SÁNCHEZ IRATI 02:04:06.49 F SE 23 886 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

159 GALLARDO ÓSCAR 02:04:08.31 M SE 35 946 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN
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1 POUYDEBAT JULIETTE 00:35:10.88 F ES 1 901 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING

2 PERUZZETTO LUCIE 00:35:11.44 F ES 2 903 ALVA ROLLER SPORTS

3 CLAUSSES YSIA 00:37:48.40 F CA 1 971 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING

4 FLICK CAROLINE 00:39:50.69 F JU 1 948 ALVA ROLLER SKATING

5 PERUZZETTO AGNES 00:41:06.66 F CA 2 904 ALVA ROLLER SPORTS

6 FERNANDES JESSIE 00:42:30.75 F MI 1 949 ALVA ROLLER SPORTS

7 TALLOUSSI MOUNYA 00:43:12.78 F MI 2 876 ALVA ROLLER SPORTS

8 VIGIE MARGAUX 00:43:18.04 F CA 3 870 ROLLER DU TOUCH

9 URIZ MARTINEZ MAIALEN 00:43:23.04 F BE 1 871 AMAYA

10 SOLA MAELYS 00:43:23.70 F MI 3 879 LOURDES ROLLER

11 KITLOWSKI ALEXANDRA 00:45:19.76 F MI 4 927 ALVA ROLLER SPORTS

12 DAMOFF AXELLE 00:45:19.91 F MI 5 967 ALVA ROLLER SPORTS

13 POUYDEBAT CHLOE 00:45:34.52 F MI 6 900 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING

14 GONCALVES SAMANTHA 00:47:02.27 F JU 2 940 ROLLERTECH

15 BEGO¥A HUERTA GONZALEZ 00:47:09.50 F SE 1 844 DONOSTIROLLER

16 MAYRA LOPEZ LORENZO 00:47:09.60 F SE 2 843 DONOSTIROLLER

17 CHARLEMAGNE SOLANGE 00:47:19.51 F SE 3 972 ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI

18 FAUSSABRY CECILIA 00:48:41.07 F SE 4 951 PLANETE ROLLER 66

19 NEREA MENDIOLA RAMOS 00:49:21.21 F SE 5 845 DONOSTIROLLER

20 RAMON ANDREA 00:50:49.33 F JU 3 897 ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI

21 BOUSQUET MIREILLE 00:51:12.65 F V2 1 979 ROLLER SKATING ST ORENS

22 ELISSALDE MARGOT 00:51:19.58 F BE 2 954 ROLLEURSLANDES

23 LACROIX AMANDINE 00:51:59.82 F MI 7 924 LOURDES ROLLERS

24 MUGICA LAINEZ AMALE 00:53:14.54 F V1 1 851 DONOSTIROLLER

25 CONDE CRISTINA 00:53:14.73 F SE 6 969 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

26 MERCADAL CLAUDINE 00:53:25.14 F V1 2 918 ROLLER BUG

27 REICH CHRISTELLE 00:53:40.53 F SE 7 860

28 TEOFILI LAURA 00:54:43.47 F MI 8 875 RSSO
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29 REGEREAU SONIA 00:56:00.66 F SE 8 894 LES DESMANS / TPPRH

30 BELEN VICENTE MODRON M 00:56:10.66 F SE 9 856 DONOSTIROLLER

31 LEPEYTRE AMANDINE 00:56:32.15 F JU 4 838

32 DUMAS CLAUDINE 00:57:26.21 F V1 3 961 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

33 DEL VAL MARIA ÁNGELES 00:57:57.96 F SE 10 965 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

34 BERNOT CELINE 00:58:40.83 F SE 11 986 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

35 GOUAILLARDOU CORINNE 00:58:51.04 F V1 4 938 ROULEZ ROSE

36 BLONDEL JULIETTE 00:58:51.21 F SE 12 983 ROULEZ ROSE

37 LABY STEPHANIE 00:59:33.10 F SE 13 925 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

38 UNZA LARRAZABAL PALACI 00:59:44.85 F V1 5 857 DONOSTIROLLER

39 PEREZ SUSANA 01:01:45.05 F SE 14 906 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

40 ANDRE CAROLE 01:02:45.77 F V1 6 992 ROLLER BUG

41 ZLOTNICKI CHRISTINE 01:03:50.08 F V1 7 864 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

42 COLOMES JULIE 01:05:57.31 F SE 15 970 ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI

43 DIRAT MALORIE 01:07:01.68 F CA 4 962 ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI

44 ROJAS SARA 01:07:44.05 F SE 16 891 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

45 JOUCLA FANNY 01:08:00.16 F SE 17 928 RSSO

46 GOUVERT MARIE 01:08:53.53 F V1 8 842

47 ARIZ RAQUEL SONIA 01:11:00.49 F SE 18 990 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

48 MOUROT MIREILLE 01:11:37.80 F V1 9 912 PLANETE ROLLER 66

49 SANTAMARÍA NATALIA 01:12:12.28 F SE 19 884 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

50 BARTHELEMY ELISABETH 01:19:47.06 F V1 10 988 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

51 PEROSANZ MARIA CARMEN 01:29:45.49 F SE 20 905 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

52 GONZÁLEZ INMACULADA 01:29:46.25 F SE 21 939 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

53 PEREIRA CELINE 01:33:32.01 F SE 22 908 LOURDES ROLLER

54 SÁNCHEZ IRATI 02:04:06.49 F SE 23 886 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN



Rang Temps Final Sexe Cat Plac/c Dos Club

1 GARDERES JORIS 00:34:50.27 M JU 1 945 ROLLERTECH

2 ROUMAGNAC AURELIEN 00:34:51.27 M JU 2 890 LIGNE DROITE /POWERSLI

3 THORUP VIKTOR 00:34:51.32 M CA 1 874 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING

4 CHADUC CLEMENT 00:34:51.59 M CA 2 974 ALVA ROLLER SPORTS

5 MIQUEU SEBASTIEN 00:35:10.80 M SE 1 917 LOURDES ROLLER

6 CHADUC SYLVAIN 00:35:11.79 M CA 3 975 ALVA ROLLER SPORTS

7 SOLA ERIC 00:35:15.75 M V1 1 880 LOURDES ROLLER

8 MARIE ADRIEN 00:35:20.03 M MI 1 921 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

9 SANCHEZ NICOLAS 00:35:26.81 M CA 4 887 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

10 EIDER INSAUSTI MUGICA 00:35:54.50 M SE 2 958 BERRIRO ERE

11 GAUCHER-CAZALIS KEVIN 00:37:47.84 M SE 3 943 PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING

12 GOURDIN FABIEN 00:37:49.71 M JU 3 936 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

13 ALOA BELTRÁN DE LUBIANO 00:39:48.30 M ES 1 995

14 REGEREAU NICOLAS 00:39:51.55 M SE 4 895 LOURDES ROLLER

15 AMILHAT SEBASTIEN 00:39:53.20 M SE 5 993

16 BOITEAUD ERIC 00:40:01.41 M V1 2 982 MERIGNAC RS

17 ELIAS YOHANN 00:40:09.53 M JU 4 957

18 ALOA BELTRÁN DE LUBIANO 00:40:22.73 M SE 6 996

19 RICHARD NICOLAS 00:41:07.13 M SE 7 893 KROKO ROLLER NIMES

20 EGUIAZABAL JON JIMENEZ 00:42:34.93 M CA 5 849 DONOSTIROLLER

21 MONNIER BRUNO 00:42:37.68 M V1 3 914

22 TISON DAMIEN 00:43:17.75 M V1 4 873 ROLLERLANDES

23 NUBLA JULIAN 00:43:21.64 M MI 2 911 LOURDES ROLLER

24 JIMENEZ GOYA LUIS JAVI 00:43:22.74 M V1 5 850 DONOSTIROLLER

25 MARTINEZ JUANGO ADOLFO 00:43:22.85 M V2 1 919 BERRIRO ERE I.T.

26 ALLANIC JULIEN 00:43:32.16 M SE 8 997 LOURDES

27 LABARRERE HERVE 00:43:32.26 M V2 2 926 LOURDES ROLLER

28 DE FRUTOS SOTO JULIAN 00:43:44.43 M V2 3 854 DONOSTIROLLER

29 GOURDIN THOMAS 00:44:14.34 M SE 9 935 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

HOMMES
Lourdes-Tarbes 29ème édition 20/11/2011
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30 DECOISY CYRIL 00:45:51.61 M V1 6 966 RSSO

31 GOURINCHAS CHRISTOPHE 00:45:54.02 M SE 10 934 SPOT GLISSE

32 POUYSEGUR JEAN 00:45:55.99 M V2 4 899 MERIGNAC RS

33 SANMARTÍN JOSE MARíA 00:45:58.94 M V1 7 885 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

34 HUGON DORIAN 00:46:01.33 M BE 1 931 ROLLERTECH

35 GARROT LUC 00:46:20.49 M SE 11 944 LOURDES ROLLER

36 ELIAS JOSE 00:46:24.50 M V1 8 956

37 SIMMENAUER BRUNO 00:46:27.00 M V1 9 881 RSSO

38 IKER TURRILLAS OLARRA 00:47:00.65 M SE 12 855 DONOSTIROLLER

39 YEPES ARBOLEDA JHON 00:47:02.03 M SE 13 866 ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI

40 DELATTRE BERTRAND 00:47:02.54 M SE 14 964 ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI

41 VIRECOULON JEAN MARIE 00:47:19.46 M V1 10 869 MERIGNAC RS

42 BERGER VINCENT 00:47:27.65 M V2 5 987 LOURDES ROLLER

43 JOUCLA GUILLAUME 00:47:47.80 M SE 15 929 RSSO

44 SOLAS SERGIO 00:48:14.41 M SE 16 878 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

45 GOURDIN THIERRY 00:48:27.35 M V1 11 937 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

46 MARTIN PASCAL 00:48:29.90 M SE 17 920 LOURDES ROLLER

47 ESTEBAN PHILIPPE 00:49:16.78 M V2 6 953 TRROLLS

48 GORKA OTXOTORENA ARRAT 00:49:21.43 M SE 18 846 DONOSTIROLLER

49 LAVIGNE GEORGES 00:49:27.01 M V3 1 922 ROLLER EUSKAL HERRIAN

50 RAZIMBAUD THIERRY 00:49:41.77 M SE 19 896 AIR

51 BEURIER ANTOINE 00:49:54.07 M MI 3 985 ROLLER BUG

52 DAMBACH FREDERIC 00:49:57.21 M SE 20 968 PLANETE ROLLER 66

53 SANTILLÁN RAFAEL 00:49:57.83 M SE 21 883 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

54 BIGOU JEAN MICHEL 00:49:58.17 M V2 7 984 TRROLLS

55 SANTI RIVERA ACEVEDO 00:50:01.54 M XX 1 848 DONOSTIROLLER

56 ELISSALDE BAPTISTE 00:50:54.57 M MI 4 955 ROLLEURLANDES

57 HAMILLAT GERARD 00:51:25.14 M V4 1 862

58 BOSSY JEAN LUC 00:51:32.98 M V2 8 981 PLANETE ROLLER 66
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59 HERAULT MANUEL 00:51:38.35 M V1 12 932 ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI

60 EYCHENNE MARC 00:51:39.63 M V1 13 952 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

61 CHABOT ALAIN 00:51:41.00 M V2 9 976

62 DUVERGER BORIS 00:52:25.74 M SE 22 960 PLANETE ROLLER 66

63 BOUSQUET BERNARD 00:52:34.08 M V2 10 980 ROLLER SKATING ST ORENS

64 GIRALDA IKER 00:52:34.89 M SE 23 941 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

65 MIQUEU MENJOLOU BERNARD 00:52:50.51 M V1 14 863 FFROLLERS

66 JIMENEZ SANDUA JESÚS M 00:53:15.45 M V1 15 852 DONOSTIROLLER

67 TRINQUECOSTE MICHEL 00:53:26.44 M V3 2 872 ROLLER BUG

68 POUYSEGUR PATRICE 00:53:41.07 M SE 24 859

69 SERNA RAFAEL 00:54:09.01 M SE 25 882 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

70 BARTHELEMY ERIC 00:54:47.81 M V1 16 989 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

71 CHARABOUSKA FLORENT 00:55:02.16 M V1 17 973 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

72 PAILHAS SEBASTIEN 00:56:00.62 M SE 26 910 LOURDES ROLLER

73 ALAVERDOV GERALD 00:56:06.28 M SE 27 998

74 BRULEY DANIEL 00:57:34.11 M V2 11 978 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

75 HAUSSAIRE VINCENT 00:57:40.16 M V1 18 933 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

76 MORTGANT THIERRY 00:58:27.28 M V1 19 913 ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI

77 FELIX PATRICK 00:58:31.85 M V2 12 950

78 AMARA REMI 00:58:45.26 M ES 2 994 PLANETE ROLLER 66

79 FRAGONAS ERIC 00:58:45.92 M V1 20 947 ROLLER BUG

80 LAGRANGE MARC 00:58:50.96 M V2 13 923 ROULEZ ROSE

81 ANDRIEU MICHAEL 00:58:51.16 M SE 28 991 ROULEZ ROSE

82 POLLONI REGIS 00:58:55.64 M SE 29 902 LOURDES ROLLER

83 CARON PATRICE 00:59:09.39 M V1 21 977 ROLLER BUG

84 EDMOND DAVID 00:59:33.24 M SE 30 959 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

85 RICO ANTONIO 00:59:34.79 M V2 14 892 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

86 GARIKOITZ ASTARBE SANTI 00:59:42.52 M SE 31 858 DONOSTIROLLER

87 KORO DEL SANTO GOMEZ 01:00:15.00 M V1 22 853 DONOSTIROLLER
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88 ABAZ DANIEL 01:00:41.25 M V3 3 999 ROLLER EUSKAL-HERRIAN

89 VIVAR FELIX 01:01:45.17 M SE 32 868 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

90 RUMEAU HENRI 01:03:52.64 M V4 2 834 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

91 GAROT GILBERT 01:04:30.64 M V3 4 861

92 GIRAULT STEPHANE 01:04:38.73 M V1 23 841 FFR

93 PERES GERARD 01:05:27.70 M V3 5 907 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

94 WILA JEAN PHILIPPE 01:05:37.81 M V1 24 867 ROLLER BUG

95 A DEFINIR PUCE 01:05:46.42 M XX 2 840

96 PRADEL GUY 01:05:56.84 M V2 15 898 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

97 I¥IGO JAVIER 01:06:01.91 M SE 33 930 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

98 PEAN PATRICK 01:06:09.39 M V2 16 909 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

99 ZLOTNICKI JACQUES 01:06:58.95 M V2 17 865 LE ROLLER DU TOUCH

100 MONDOUCH DAVID 01:07:57.33 M V1 25 915 ROLLER SKATING LAUNACAI

101 BOURESMAU PHILIPPE 01:10:16.64 M V2 18 839

102 CONTE ERIC 01:11:00.29 M V1 26 837

103 MOLINA RAFAEL 01:12:11.86 M V1 27 916 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

104 SAIZ ALBERTO 01:25:01.50 M SE 34 888 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN

105 GALLARDO ÓSCAR 02:04:08.31 M SE 35 946 A.J.D. PATO PATÍN


